
Name Company Address Phone E-Mail
Anthony Natale ANJ 781-308-8782 anjconstruction600@gmail.com
Nick Salem Argus Construction Corp 363 Great Rd # 203, Bedford, MA 01730  (781) 275-7417 nick@argusconstructioncorp.com
Scott Koesterich ATLANTIC SPORTS GROUP 7818210112 scott@atlanticsg.com

Belko Landscaping 242 Lawrence Rd., Salem, NH 03079
603-458-1421 (cell)

john@belkolandscaping.com
info@belkolandscaping.com
tara@belkolandscaping.com

Charles Contracting Co, Inc. Box 216, Watertown, MA john@charlescontracting.net

Lisa Arseneault Charter Contracting Company 857-246-6835 larseneault@charter.us
tcady@charter.us

Cheryl Sady, Jeffrey Burke Classic Site Solutions 187 Oaks Road, Framingham, MA 01702, 
95 Post Office Park, Suite 9522, Wilbraham, MA 01095 P 508.309.6660, P 413.596.0051

Cheryls@classicsitesolutions.com
jeff@classicsitesolutions.com
nickb@classicsitesolutions.com
jeffb@classicsitesolutions.com

Barbara Levesque Commodore Builders 404 Wyman Street, Waltham, MA (617) 614-3500 nmartini@commodorebuilders.com
blevesque@commodorebuilders.com 

Keith Holmes Core & Main 83 Progress Ave, Springfield MA, 01104 2413-732-8400 Keith.Holmes@coreandmain.com
Dan Desmond  Desmond Landscape Contractors, Inc.  P.O. Box 756, North Andover, MA 01845 (978) 837-8101 ddesm62@aol.com

Bill Ragan DUGOUTS USA 6565 w Norvell Bryant Hwy, Suite B, Crystal River, FL 34429 (352)527-7500 Billragan79@outlook.com

Edward J O' Sullivan Edward J O Sullivan 25 DEERFIELD AVE, Westwood, MA 02090 (617) 710-5109 havencontracting1@gmail.com
crowleydc98@gmail.com

Amy Ge Elite Textile Trading LLC 300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400, Irvine, CA 92618 (323) 300-8692 amy@elitetex.us  
Laura Belancik EnviroMed Services, Inc. 470 Murdock Avenue, Meriden, CT 06450 203/238-4846 lbelancik@enviromedservices.com
Sean Costello Ferguson Waterworks 2 Whitman Road, Canton, MA 02021 508-958-3463 Sean.Costello@ferguson.com
Liam, Barbara, or John Fleming Fleming Brothers 106 Columbia Street, Quincy, MA 02169 phone: (781) 843-4071 jfleming@flemingbrosinc.com
Glenn Cairns
Costas Papachristos  George R. Cairns and Sons, Inc. 8 Ledge Road, Windham, NH 03087-1509 (603) 421-1888 glenncairns@gcairnsinc.com

Matt Phelps Global Remediation Services  700 Richmond Street, East Taunton, MA 02718 508.828.1005 x112 mphelps@globalremediation.com
Ed Maiato Green Acres Landscape & Construction 21 Malbone Street, Lakeville, MA 02347 (508) 823-6699 emaiato@greenacreslandscape.net
Erin Wilburn; Todd Heimlich Heimlich Landscaping & Construction Corp. 65 Burlington Street, Woburn, MA 01801 Ph (781) 938-8988 heimlichlandscaping@gmail.com
Lynne Murphy Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc. 9 Rockview Way, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 982-9229 lmurphy@hiwayss.com
Brad Shalek I.W. Harding Construction Co. Inc. 354 Pleasant Street, West Bridgewater, MA 02379  (508) 588-2222 bshalek@iwharding.com
Jennifer Tran IMS 945 Hornblend Street Suite G, San Diego, CA 92109 (858) 490-8800 nj@imsinfo.com 
Kamlesh Patel J&J Contractors, Inc.01862 101 Billerica Ave, North Billerica, MA (978) 452-9898 kamp@jjcontractor.com

Ryan Elliott/ Joseph Phelan IV J.J. Phelan & Son Co. Inc. 120 Lumber Lane, Tewksbury, MA 01876

RElliott@jjphelan.com
JPhelan4@jjphelan.com
klittle@jjphelan.com
jnishina@jjphelan.com
jphelan@jjphelan.com
SElliott@jjphelan.com

P.J. Tonelli JAM Corp. P.O. Box 60118, Worcester, MA 508-852-4119
ptonelli@jamcorpma.com
contact@jam-corporation.com
sales@jamcorpma.com

James Tebou, owner Jamie T Construction (J.T. Construction) PO Box 815, Bridgewater Ma 02324 Phone:508-697-2317 Jamietconstruction@gmail.com
JNJ Sacca, Inc. jnjsacca@comcast.net

Allison Graham K5 Corporation 9 Rockview Way, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 982-9229  agraham@K5Corporation.com
kthompson@K5Corporation.com

James Uryase LaRosa Building Group LLC 163 Research Parkway, Meriden, CT 06450 (203) 235-1770 juryase@larosabg.com
Mike Deso Lockwood Remediation Technologies, LLC 89 Crawford Street, leominster, MA 01453 cell: 774-239-5855 mdeso@lrt-llc.net

Lorusso Corp. 320 South St, Plainville, MA 02762 508-695-3252 sales@lorussocorp.com

Kyle Annutto MacKay Construction (781) 760-1885 kannutto@mackaycompanies.com
mackay@mackaycompanies.com

Regina Curran
Robert Nies McCourt Construction 60 K Street, South Boston, MA 02127  (617) 269-2330 rcurran@mccourtconstruction.com

rnies@mccourtconstruction.com
Cory Kelly Metro Equipment Corp. 20 Rex Drive, Braintree, MA 02184 781-843-1330 cory@metroequipmentcorp.com
Carl Doyon Milinazzo Contracting Corp 2140 Bridge St., Dracut, MA  01826 888-728-3131 (O) cdoyon@milinazzopaving.com
Stephen Corrigan Mountainview Landscapes and LawnCare 67 Old James Street, Chicopee, MA 01301 413-536-7555 stevec@mountainviewinc.com
John Kaufman Musco Sports Lighting 2107 Stewart Rd, Muscatine , IA 52761  (800) 756-1205 bid.center@musco.com

Eric Wendland NELM Corp 781-421-3380 eric@nelmcorp.com
rc@nelmcorp.com

Cynthia Haggerty New England Sealcoating 781-749-6800; 781-783-6035 CHaggerty@newenglandsealcoating.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council PO Box 40445, Grand Junction, CO 81504 (302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
James Dodd Odin Construction Solutions 4 West Park, suite 130, Bordentown, NJ 08505 (530) 906-2370 jdodd@odinconstruction.com

Onyx Corporation 18 Wetherbee Street, Acton, MA 978-263-1185 info@onyxcorporation.net
Projectdog, Inc.  18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 978.499.9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Colby Hurd Quirk Construction Corp 1 Martel Way, Gerogetown, MA 01833 978-352-4666
978-697-8275 Cell

mark@quirkcorp.com
candice@quirkcorp.com

James Learned R. Bates & Sons, Inc. 140 Pratts Jct. Rd., Suite 101, Sterling, MA 01564 (978) 563-1390 jcl@rbatesconstruction.com
Amanda Loggia
Sean Boyd R.A.D. Corp. d/b/a R.A.D. Sports 171 VFW Drive, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 871-4400 bids@radsports.com

stb@radsports.com

R.M. Pacella, Inc. 3 Madison St, Plainville, MA
rpacellajr@rmpacella.com
rnebot@rmpacella.com
bjenkins@rmpacella.com

Kimberly Gragg Rocal Inc. 3186 County Road 550, Frankfort, OH 45628 (740) 998-2122 kgragg@rocal.com

Claudia Rocca S&R Corporation 706 Broadway Street, Lowell, MA 01854 978-441-2000
crocca@sandrcorp.com
ejones@sandrcorp.com

Sciaba Construction Corporation
bsathi@sciabacorp.com
esciaba@gmail.com
donna@sciabacorp.com

Roger Bouchard sportsteksurfaces.com 978 473 4821 rogersportstek@yahoo.com
Bob Maddock Strategic Environmental Services 362 Putnam Hill Road, Sutton, MA 01590 O: 508-757-7782 C: 508-245-8231 bmaddock@strategic-es.com

Travis Sumner, Principal SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 680, Wakefield, MA 01880 M (978) 335-0757 

cnorman@sumcoeco.com
tsumner@sumcoeco.com
csumner@sumcoeco.com
rferr@sumcoeco.com
alundsted@sumcoeco.com
INFO@SUMCOECO.COM
tfeliciano@sumcoeco.com

PAMELA D. DOBECK UEL CONTRACTORS INC 65 PARKER STREET, Clinton, MA 01510 (978) 345-2740

pam.dobeck@uelcontractors.com
heather.mcnamara@uelcontractors.com
denise.bruso@uelcontractors.com
steve.henault@uelcontractors.com
don.dobeckjr@uelcontractors.com

Unified Contracting Inc. 381 3rd Street, Everett, MA 02149 617-944-9255 info@unifiedcon.com
bill@unifiedcon.com 

Andrew Connolly Valley Crest  Landscape Development 17 Electric Ave, Brighton, MA  02135 Tel:  617-254-1700  Cell:  617-438-5973 aconnolly@valleycrest.com

Lisa French Kelley
Dan Walsh W.L. French 14 Sterling Road, North Billerica, MA 01862 978.600.2130

978.663.2623 

customerservice@wlfrench.com
lkelley@wlfrench.com
dwalsh@wlfrench.com

Michael E. Christian WES Construction Corp 650 Industrial Drive, Halifax, MA 02338 O: 781-294-1080  x104
Cell: 781-844-8148

MChristian@wesconstructioncorp.com
kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com
cblumenfeld@wesconstructioncorp.com
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